Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Materijal:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.060.11-48

GARD BERMUDA
GARD BERMUDA, radne bermude, tamno

sive

65% poliester, 35% pamuk
keper, 240 g/m2
0.32667 kg

0.383 kg

327

20/1

0.455 mx0.155 mx0.6 m
7.66 kg

8605040066119
620342350000

171



